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1 InstaFund Racing
11. BERTOLD Isabella
12. CONEY Helena
13. FRANZ Heidi

14. SCHWEIZER Doris
15. MCMULLEN Rylee
16. WARD Maddy

17. HENRY Holly

55 starting

2 Desjardin-Ford Cromwell
Primeau Velo

61. VAAGS Elizabeth
62. FORTIN Noemie
63. PRIMEAU Camille
64. DELISLE Emma
65. LAVERGNE Jazmine
66. PLANTE Lily

67. GABELIER Iris

5

3T/Q+M Cycling

31. MARCOLINI Emily

32. JORDAN Rachel

33. MACROSTIE Mallory
34. THORVILSON Leah
35. LAROUCHE Jacqueline
37. SYDLIK Stefanie

9 Red Truck Racing p/b
Mosaic Homes

111.SIMONSON Holly
112.PAULY Brenna
113. GONTOVA Nadia
114.UJFALUSI Lilly
115.VAN DAM Sarah
116. WALKER lIsla

13 ATX Wolfpack
41. KILLIPS Austin
42. HINOJOSA Romina
43. EASLER Maeghan
44, WONG Melanie
45. AGNEW Kaitlyn

6

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

10

Cardinal Classic Cycling
HOWDEN Florence
THIERMAN Merrill
SORRELL Katy
TUSSEY-RAINS Sara
MRUGAL Allison

STERN Morgan

Robson Forensic p/b Extra

3 ROXO Racing
131.LARMER Jaime
132.OBERHOLZER Céline
133.DALSING Hannah
134.HENRY Michelle
135.CREED Sommers
136.YOUNGER Sanna
137.BEMIS Marijie

7 Fount Cycling Guild

4 DNA Pro Cycling

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

BARRERA Anet
WIRSKI Erica
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
KARAGIANIS Daphne
PAYER Kira

PENUELA Diana

71.
72.
73.
75.
76.
77.

11

WHEELER Jennifer
AGUIRRE Morgan
CHARDON Florence
SMITH Haley
ALLEN Hannah
PITTSINGER Karle

The Cyclery Racing

8 Orion Racing
101.DOROVSKIKH Anna
102.SALOMON Mitca Betsabee
103.MCCUDDEN Staci
104.GASS Emily

105. LOVELACE Caitlin
106.DUPONT Victoria

12 L39ION of Los Angeles

Sweet
121.CHACIN Valentina
122.TULLIS Jane
123.MORGAN Loren
124.SMITH Amanda
125.SCHUETTER Sarah
126.LEVESQUE Coralie

14 EF Education-TIBCO-SVB
81. NEWSOM Emily

82. POIDEVIN Sara

83. LANGLEY Emma

84. STEPHENS Lauren

85. HONSINGER Clara

141.BONHOMME Ariane
142.SURGENOR Whitney
144 KLEIN Yael
145.BARRACLOUGH Ngaire
146.FILMER Caileigh
147.SCOTT Annie

15 LUX/CTS p/b Specialized
92. CUMMINS Olivia

93. DRUMMOND Aubrey

94. HICKEY Cassidy

95. TA-PEREZ Zoe

96. WINDSOR Claire

uhkwNE

SCHNEIDER Skylar
MAGNER Alexis
SCHNEIDER Samantha
POWLESS Shayna
AGUILA Julyn Renee




